Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: December 21, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

785140-23-0054

785140-23-0054

785045-23-0096

785045-23-0096

785045-23-0096

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

7/25/2023

7/25/2023

7/25/2023

CITy

PRESCOTT VALLEY

PRESCOTT VALLEY

Phoenix

Phoenix

Phoenix

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

Unknown OBSIDIAN Silencer
CAL:ZZ SN:EBJB93416

Unknown DEAD AIR Silencer
CAL:ZZ SN:MHD16161
GLOCK INC. 23
Receiver/Frame CAL:ZZ
SN:KXG912

Unknown SWR MFG SPECTRE
Silencer CAL:22 LR SN:SPCT-
0386

GEMTECH OUTBACK-II
silencer CAL:.22 SN:S07-
20411

VALUE

$599.00

$399.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00



	Arizona

